H ea t – L e s ™  D e s i c ca n t  A i r  D r y e r
LHA S e r i e s 7 -  50 scfm
LHA Series Dryers
The LHA Series Heat–Les™ Desiccant Air Dryer will protect process and pneumatically operated equipment from the potentially
harmful effects of moisture that are present in typical compressed air systems. LHA Series Dryers will produce pressure dew points
of ISO 8573.1 Class 1 (-100°F, -73°C) and Class 2 (-40°F, -40°C) and guarantee flow rates from 7 scfm to 50 scfm (12 nm3/h to 85
nm3/h), thereby protecting air systems that are exposed to below freezing temperatures.
The LHA Series Dryers incorporate a time proven design, with superior features and reliability, in a compact and easy to install

F: (352) 873-5770
E: pneumatic.products.sales@spx.com
Heat–Les™
Desiccant Air Dryer
LHA S e r i e s 500 -  4 ,300 scfm
Table 1 - Inlet & Purge flows @ 100 ps ig Table 2 - Inlet & Purge flow
correction factors
Model
Inlet Flow Rating1
scfm    (nm ³/ h)
Purge Flow2
scfm    (nm ³/ h)
-40°F (-40°C) -100°F (-73°C) Average Max imum
LHA-7 7.3 (12) 5 .6 (9 .5) 1 .5 (2 .5) 2 (3 .4)
LHA-13 13 (22) 10 (17) 2 .7 (4 .6) 3 .7 (6 .3)
LHA-20 20 (34) 16 (27) 4 .2 (7 .1) 5 .5 (9 .3)
LHA-25 25 (42) 20 (34) 5 .1 (8 .7) 6 .8 (12)
LHA-30 30 (51) 24 (41) 6 .2 (11) 8 .2 (14)
LHA-35 35 (59) 28 (48) 7 .2 (12) 9 .6 (16)
LHA-50 50 (85) 40 (68) 10 .2 (17) 13 .6 (23)
i n let
pr e ssu r e
ps ig 50 70 90 100 110 120 130 150
kg/cm2 3.5 4.9 6.3 7 7.7 8.4 9.1 10.5